

Certificate of Conformity

Certification Number: 671278

Date of Certification: 21/07/2023

Expiry Date: 21/07/2024

TRUSTED URL: https://www.carolyncodd.com/

CAROLYN CODD is an accredited ASSAY ASSURED JEWELLERY RETAILER. The verified website address for this retailer is https://www.carolyncodd.com/

Carolyn Codd Limited, 15 Trinity Square, Nottingham, NG1 4AF

To find out more or check the validity of this certificate visit https://www.assayassured.co.uk

Independent Verification

All precious metal jewellery offered by Assay Assured jewellery retailers carries the legally-required independent hallmark verifying the precious metal content (unless the item is exempt by weight). The retailer agrees to allow sampling and testing on request by Assay Assured to ensure that jewellery exempt by weight from hallmarking is also of the claimed standard - a protection over and above legal requirements.

Accurate Product Descriptions

All products will be accurately described stating the precious metal content.

Independent Arbitration

If you have a query about the precious metal content of your purchase that you are unable to resolve with the retailer, Assay Assured will independently inspect/test the article and provide a report on their findings.

Only Genuine Branded Products

Assay Assured Jewellery Retailers agree not to carry counterfeit branded jewellery on their website.